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Class: VII 

Subject: Social Science 

 

Month CONTENT 

CHAPTERS (NCERT TEXT BOOK) 

April (His) Ch.1: Tracing Changes through a Thousand Year    

(Geo) Ch.1: Environment (Subject enrichment)   

June (Social and Political Life) Ch.1: On Equality 

(His) Ch.2: New Kings and Kingdoms 

(Geo) Ch.2: Inside Our Earth 

July (His) Ch.3: The Delhi Sultans 

(Social and Political Life) Ch.2: Role of the Government in Health  

(Social and Political Life) Ch.3: How the State Government Works 

(Geo) Ch.3: Our Changing Earth  

Periodic Assessment-1 

August (His) Ch.5: Rulers and Buildings (Subject enrichment)  

(Geo) Ch.4: Air 

(Social and Political Life) Ch.4: Growing up as Boys and Girls. 

(His) Ch.4: The Mughal Empire  

September (His) Ch.4: The Mughal Empire (Contd.) 

(Geo) Ch.5: Water 

Revision 

Mid-Term Assessment 

October (His) Ch.6: Towns, Traders and Crafts persons 

(Social and Political Life) Ch.5: Women Change the World 

(Social and Political Life) Ch.8: A Shirt in the Market (Subject 

enrichment)   

November (His) Ch.7: Tribes, Nomads and Settled Communities (Subject 

enrichment) 

(Geo) Ch.6: Natural Vegetation and Wildlife  

(Social and Political Life) Ch.6: Understanding Media  

December (His) Ch.8: Devotional Paths to the Divine 

(Geo) Ch.7: Human Environment–Settlement, Transport and 

Communication. 

(Social and Political Life) Ch 7: Markets Around Us 

Periodic Assessment-2 

January (His) Ch.9:  The Making of Regional Cultures  

(Geo) Ch.8: Human Environment Interactions- The Tropical and the 

Subtropical Region 

(Social and Political Life) Ch.9: Struggles for Equality. (continued) 

February (Social and Political Life) Ch.9: Struggles for Equality. (continued) 

(His) Ch.10: Eighteenth-Century Political Formations 

(Geo) Ch.9: Life in the Deserts 

Revision for Final Examination 

 

March Final Examination 

 

 



 

ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS 

 

Periodic Assessment-1 (July-August)  

 

1. (His) Ch.2: New Kings and Kingdoms 

2. (Geo) Ch.2: Inside Our Earth 

3. (Social and Political Life) Ch.1: On Equality  

 

Mid-Term Assessment (September)  

 

1. (His) Ch.1: Tracing Changes through a Thousand Years 

2. (His) Ch.2: New Kings and Kingdoms 

3. (His) Ch.3: The Delhi Sultans 

4. (His) Ch.4: The Mughal Empire 

5. (Geo) Ch.2: Inside Our Earth 

6. (Geo) Ch.3: Our Changing Earth 

7. (Geo) Ch.4: Air 

8. (Geo) Ch.5: Water 

9. (Social and Political Life) Ch.1: On Equality 

10. (Social and Political Life) Ch.2: Role of the Government in Health 

11. (Social and Political Life) Ch.3: How the State Government Works 

12. (Social and Political Life) Ch.4: Growing up as Boys and Girls. 

 

 

3. Periodic Assessment-2 (December)  

1. (His) Ch.6: Towns, Traders and Crafts persons 

2. (Geo) Ch.6: Natural Vegetation and Wildlife 

3. (Social and Political Life) Ch.6: Understanding Media  

 

4.Final Examination (February/March)  

 

1. (His) Ch.6: Towns, Traders and Crafts persons 

2. (His) Ch.8: Devotional Paths to the Divine 

3. (His) Ch.9: The Making of Regional Cultures  

4. (His) Ch.10: Eighteenth-century Political Formation 

5. (Geo) Ch.5: Water 

6. (Geo) Ch.6: Natural Vegetation and Wildlife 

7. (Geo) Ch.7: Human Environment-Settlement, Transport and Communication 

8. (Geo) Ch.8: Human Environment Interactions- The Tropical and the Subtropical Region 

9. (Geo) Ch.9: Life in the Desert 

10. (Social and Political Life) Ch.3: How the State Government Works 

11. (Social and Political Life) Ch.5: Women Change the World  

12. (Social and Political Life) Ch.6: Understanding Media 

13. Social and Political Life) Ch 7: Markets Around Us 

14. (Social and Political Life) Ch.9: Struggles for Equality. 


